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Feddet ved Brydegård
Slangetunge Ophioglossum vulgatum
Sand-Star Carex arenaria
Vild Gulerod Daucus carota
Bakke-Nellike Dianthus deltoides
Mark-Tusindgylden Centaurium erythraea
Glat Dueurt Epilobium montanum
Rynket Rose Rosa rugosa
Spids Øjentrøst Euphrasia stricta
Fløjlsgræs Holcus lanatus
Hedelyng Calluna vulgaris
Knude-Arve Lysimachia minima
Rejnfan Tanacetum vulgare
Bidende Ranunkel Ranunculus acris
Gul Snerre Galium verum
Alm. Røllike Achillea millefolium
Gederams Chamaenerion angustifolium
Kruset Skræppe Rumex crispus
Tudse-Siv Juncus bufonius
Græsbladet Fladstjerne Stellaria graminea
Strand-Vejbred Plantago maritinum
Knop-Siv Juncus conglomeratus
Vellugtende Gulaks Anthoxanthum odoratum
Blåmunke Jasione montana
Hare-Kløver Trifolium arvense
Håret Høgeurt Pilosella officinarum
Alm. Sankthansurt Hylotelephium telephium
Fin Kløver Trifolium dubium
Alm. Hundegræs Dactylis glomerata
Grå-Bynke  Artemisia vulgaris
Vild Løg Allium oleraceum
Gul Kløver Trifolium campestre
Hvid-Kløver Trifolium repens
Børste-Kogleaks Isolepis setacea
Tusindfrø Radiola linoides
Alm. Brandbæger Senecio vulgaris
Fåblomstret Kogleaks Eleocharis quinqueflora
Glanskapslet Siv Juncus articulatus
Alm. Kongepen Hypochaeris radicata
Høst-Star Carex oederi var. pulchella
Sandskæg Corynephorus canescens
Børste-Siv Juncus squarrosus
Sump-Evighedsblomst Gnaphalium uliginosum



Muse-Vikke Vicia cracca
Harril Juncus gerardii
Alm. Gedeblad Lonicera periclymenum
Gyvel Cytisus scoparius
Blå-Klokke Campanula rotundifolia
Alm. Engelsød Polypodium vulgare
Tidlig Dværgbunke Aira praecox
Eng-Brandbæger Jacobaea vulgaris
Liden Fugleklo Ornithopus perpusillus
Fåre-Svingel Festuca ovina
Tandbælg Danthonia decumbens
Mark-Hindknæ Spergularia rubra
Tagrør Phragmites australis
Hjortetrøst Eupatorium cannabinum
Ager-Tidsel Cirsium arvense
 Vand-Mynte Mentha aquatica
Kær-Svinemælk Sonchus palustris
Ager-Svinemælk Sonchus arvensis
Glat Vejbred Plantago major
Rød-El Alnus glutinosa
Gåse-Potentil Argentina anserina
Angelik Angelica sylvestris
Stor Nælde Urtica dioica
Horse-Tidsel Cirsium vulgare
Vild Kørvel Anthriscus sylvestris
Lådden Dueurt Epilobium hirsutum
Kvan Angelica archangelica ssp. littoralis
Sværtevæld Lycopus europaeus
Gærde-Snerle Calystegia sepium
Strand-Trehage Triglochin maritima
Knude-Firling Sagina nodosa
Jordbær-Kløver Trifolium fragiferum
Vandnavle Hydrocotyle vulgaris
Kær-Trehage Triglochin palustris
Fjernakset Star Carex distans
Engelskgræs Armeria maritima 
Canadisk Bakkestjerne Conyza canadensis
Blågrøn Svingel Festuca rubra ssp. juncea
Opret Hønsetarm Cerastium glomeratum
Alm. Torskemund Linaria vulgaris
Bidende Stenurt Sedum acre
Sølv-Potentil Potentilla argenta
Lancet-Vejbred Plantago lanceolata
Stor Knopurt Centaurea scabiosa
Mark-Bynke Artemisia campestris
Baltisk Strand-Sennep Cacile maritima ssp. baltica
Alm. Pimpinelle Pimpinella saxifraga
Strand-Mælde Atriplex littoralis



Strand-Mandstro Eryngium maritimum
Strand-Kål Crambe maritima
Spyd-Mælde Atriplex prostrata
Strandarve Honckenya peploides
Sand-Hjælme Ammophila arenaria
Ager-Snerle Convolvulus ar vensis
Sodaurt Salsola kali
Strand-Kamille Tripleurospermum maritimum
Sand-Rottehale Phleum arenarium
Klæbrig Brandbæger Senecio viscosus
Snerle-Pileurt Fallopia convolvulus
Hejrenæb Erodium cicutarium
Alm. Kællingetand Lotus corniculatus
Enårig Rapgræs Poa annua
Firkløft Cotula coronopifolia

Helnæs Made
Strand-Bede Beta vulgaris
Hejrenæb Erodium cicutarium
Blå-Klokke Campanula rotundifolia
Bakke-Nellike Dianthum deltoides
Aks-Ærenpris Veronica spicata
Alm. Røllike Achillea millefolium
Opret Hønsetarm Cerastium glomeratum
Alm. Kællingetand Lotus corniculatus
Gul Snerre Galium verum
Kornet Stenbræk Saxifraga granulata
Håret Høgeurt Pilosella officinarum
Bredbladet Timian Thymus pulegioides
Tidlig Dværgbunke Aira praecox
Rødknæ Rumex acetosella
Engelskgræs Armeria maritima
Brunelle Prunella vulgaris
Alm. Mælkeurt Polygala vulgaris
Vellugtende Gulaks Anthoxanthum odoratum
Hvid-Kløver Trifolium repens
Hare-Kløver Trifolium arvense
Bidende Stenurt Sedum acre
Mark-Krageklo Ononis spinosa ssp. procurrens
Hyld Sambucus nigra
Alm. Hvidtjørn Crathaegus laevigata
Rødknæ Rumex acetosella
Ager-tidsel Cirsium arvense
Vandnavle Hydrocotyle vulgaris
Jordbær-Kløver Trifolium fragiferum
Blågrøn Kogleaks Scirpus tabernaemontani
Gåse-Potentil Argentina anserina
Fjernakset Star Carex distans



Alm. Star Carex nigra
Kruset Skræppe Rumex crispus
Harril Juncus gerardii
Alm. Stedmoderblomst Viola tricolor
Ager-Snerle Convolvulus arvensis
Kveller/Salturt Salicornia europaea 
Liden Tusindgylden Centaurium pulchellum
Vingefrøet Hindeknæ Spergularia media
Sandkryb Lysimachia maritima
Horse-Tidsel Cirsium vulgare
Alm. Katost Malva sylvestris
Fin Kløver Trifolium dubium
Fliget Vejbred Plantago coronopus
Smalbladet Hareøre Bupleurum tenuissimum
Kær-Trehage Triglochin palustris
Kødet Hindeknæ Spergularia marina
Strand-Trehage Triglochin maritima
Strandgåsefod Suaeda maritima
Humle-Sneglebælg Medicago lupulina
Vand-Mynte Mentha aquatica
Blød Storkenæb Geranium molle
Strand-Kogleaks Bolboschoenus maritimus
Liggende Potentil Potentilla anglica
Tangurt Spirobassia hirsuta
Tigger-Ranunkel Ranunculus sceleratus
Strand-Firllng Sagina maritima
Strandasters Tripolium pannonicum ssp. vulgare
Spidshale Parapholis strigosa
Strand-Karse Lapidium latifolium
Samel Samolus valerandi
Ager-Svinemælk Sonchus arvensis
Sump-Kællingetand Lotus pedunculatus
Fladtrykt Kogleaks Blysmus compressus
Stilkfrugtet Vandkrans Zannichellia palustris var. pedicellata
Sylt-Star Carex otrubae
Maj-Gøgeurt Dactylorhiza majalis
Strand-Krageklo Ononis spinosa ssp. spinosa
Strand-Mælde Atriplex littoralis


